
Team Schedule
Boys Junior High Wrestling
11/18/2016 to 4/1/2017

Bethel Park High School
309 Church Road
Bethel Park, PA 15102

Dan Sloan
School Phone: 412-854-8548
Home Phone:
Fax: 412-854-8753
sloan.daniel@bphawks.org

Wrestling
Boys Junior High

Place Time
S Wednesday11/30/16 FXC / Hampton / Mars

Fox Chapel
Hampton
Mars Area Home 4:00 PM

Friday 12/09/16 Ambridge Tournament
Ambridge
OPPONENT TBD Away TBA

Saturday 12/10/16 Ambridge Tournament
Ambridge
OPPONENT TBD Away TBA

Wednesday 12/14/16 *McKeesport Away 5:30 PM

Friday 12/16/16 South Fayette Tournament
OPPONENT TBD
South Fayette Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 12/17/16 South Fayette Tournament
OPPONENT TBD
South Fayette Away 9:00 AM

Wednesday 12/21/16 *Ringgold Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/04/17 *Peters Twp. Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/11/17 *Baldwin Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/13/17 Mt. Lebanon (Jefferson MS) Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 01/18/17 Upper St. Clair Away 4:00 PM

Friday 01/20/17 South Side Wrestling Classic
OPPONENT TBD
South Side High School Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 01/21/17 South Side Wrestling Classic
OPPONENT TBD
South Side High School Away 9:30 AM

Saturday 01/28/17 N. Allegheny (NA Tournament) Away 8:45 AM

Wednesday 02/08/17 Hampton Home 6:00 PM

Friday 02/17/17 District 7 Tournament
Norwin
OPPONENT TBD Away 3:00 PM

Saturday 02/18/17 District 7 Tournament
Norwin
OPPONENT TBD Away 9:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Joseph Pasquerilla Dr. Zeb Jansante Dan Sloan
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